

AWARDS THE SEAL OF APPROVAL



FOR THE STUDY PROGRAMME

6B04219 JURISPRUDENCE

(WITH IN-DEPTH STUDY OF CHINESE LANGUAGE AND LAW OF THE PRC)
- BACHELOR OF LAW -

AT THE CASPIAN UNIVERSITY

THE ACCREDITATION IS VALID UNTIL 30 SEPTEMBER 2030.

BAYREUTH, 22 JULY 2022

PROF. DR. SEBASTIAN KEMPGEN CHAIRMAN OF THE BOARD

ACQUIN is member of the European Quality Assurance Register for Higher Education (EQAR) since 2009 and is listed in the National Registers of Accreditation Institutions, Accredited Education Institutions and Education Programmes of the Republic of Kazakhstan



AWARDS THE SEAL OF APPROVAL



FOR THE STUDY PROGRAMME

6B04217 JUDICIAL AND LAW ENFORCEMENT - BACHELOR OF LAW -

AT THE CASPIAN UNIVERSITY

THE ACCREDITATION IS VALID UNTIL 30 SEPTEMBER 2030.

BAYREUTH, 22 JULY 2022



AWARDS THE SEAL OF APPROVAL



FOR THE STUDY PROGRAMME

- BACHELOR OF LAW -

AT THE CASPIAN UNIVERSITY

THE ACCREDITATION IS VALID UNTIL 30 SEPTEMBER 2030.

BAYREUTH, 22 JULY 2022



AWARDS THE SEAL OF APPROVAL



FOR THE STUDY PROGRAMME

7M04241 PRIVATE LAW
- MASTER OF LAW -

AT THE CASPIAN UNIVERSITY

THE ACCREDITATION IS VALID UNTIL 30 SEPTEMBER 2030.

BAYREUTH, 22 JULY 2022



AWARDS THE SEAL OF APPROVAL



FOR THE STUDY PROGRAMME

7M04242 PRIVATE LAW
- MASTER OF LAW SCIENCES -

AT THE CASPIAN UNIVERSITY

THE ACCREDITATION IS VALID UNTIL 30 SEPTEMBER 2030.

BAYREUTH, 22 JULY 2022

PROF. DR. SEBASTIAN KEMPGEN

ACQUIN is member of the European Quality Assurance Register for Higher Education (EQAR) since 2009 and is listed in the National Registers of Accreditation Institutions, Accredited Education Institutions and Education Programmes of the Republic of Kazakhstan



AWARDS THE SEAL OF APPROVAL



FOR THE STUDY PROGRAMME

8D04251 PRIVATE LAW - PHD -

AT THE CASPIAN UNIVERSITY

THE ACCREDITATION IS VALID UNTIL 30 SEPTEMBER 2030.

BAYREUTH, 22 JULY 2022



AWARDS THE SEAL OF APPROVAL



FOR THE STUDY PROGRAMME

- BACHELOR OF LAW

AT THE CASPIAN UNIVERSITY

THE ACCREDITATION IS VALID UNTIL 30 SEPTEMBER 2030.

BAYREUTH, 22 JULY 2022



AWARDS THE SEAL OF APPROVAL



FOR THE STUDY PROGRAMME

7M04239 Public Law
- Master of Law -

AT THE CASPIAN UNIVERSITY

THE ACCREDITATION IS VALID UNTIL 30 SEPTEMBER 2030.

BAYREUTH, 22 JULY 2022



AWARDS THE SEAL OF APPROVAL



FOR THE STUDY PROGRAMME

7M04240 PUBLIC LAW
- MASTER OF LAW SCIENCES -

AT THE CASPIAN UNIVERSITY

THE ACCREDITATION IS VALID UNTIL 30 SEPTEMBER 2030.

BAYREUTH, 22 JULY 2022



AWARDS THE SEAL OF APPROVAL



FOR THE STUDY PROGRAMME

8D04250 PUBLIC LAW - PHD -

AT THE CASPIAN UNIVERSITY

THE ACCREDITATION IS VALID UNTIL 30 SEPTEMBER 2030.

BAYREUTH, 22 JULY 2022



AWARDS THE SEAL OF APPROVAL



FOR THE STUDY PROGRAMME

6B04112 PUBLIC FINANCE - BACHELOR OF BUSINESS AND MANAGEMENT -

AT THE CASPIAN UNIVERSITY

THE ACCREDITATION IS VALID UNTIL 30 SEPTEMBER 2030.

BAYREUTH, 22 JULY 2022



AWARDS THE SEAL OF APPROVAL



FOR THE STUDY PROGRAMME

6B04113 CORPORATE FINANCE - BACHELOR OF BUSINESS AND MANAGEMENT -

AT THE CASPIAN UNIVERSITY

THE ACCREDITATION IS VALID UNTIL 30 SEPTEMBER 2030.

BAYREUTH, 22 JULY 2022



AWARDS THE SEAL OF APPROVAL



FOR THE STUDY PROGRAMME

7M04136 FINANCIAL RISK-MANAGEMENT - MASTER OF BUSINESS AND MANAGEMENT -

AT THE CASPIAN UNIVERSITY

THE ACCREDITATION IS VALID UNTIL 30 SEPTEMBER 2030.

BAYREUTH, 22 JULY 2022



AWARDS THE SEAL OF APPROVAL



FOR THE STUDY PROGRAMME

7M04137 FINANCIAL RISK-MANAGEMENT - MASTER OF ECONOMIC SCIENCES -

AT THE CASPIAN UNIVERSITY

THE ACCREDITATION IS VALID UNTIL 30 SEPTEMBER 2030.

BAYREUTH, 22 JULY 2022

Prof. Dr. Sebastian Kempgei Chairman of the board



AWARDS THE SEAL OF APPROVAL



FOR THE STUDY PROGRAMME

8D04149 FINANCE - PHD -

AT THE CASPIAN UNIVERSITY

THE ACCREDITATION IS VALID UNTIL 30 SEPTEMBER 2030.

BAYREUTH, 22 JULY 2022

PROF. DR. SEBASTIAN KEMPGEN CHAIRMAN OF ITHE BOARD

ACQUIN is member of the European Quality Assurance Register for Higher Education (EQAR) since 2009 and is listed in the National Registers of Accreditation Institutions, Accredited Education Institutions and Education Programmes of the Republic of Kazakhstan